THE SAME OF THE SA	Services well Jamos]	the same and the	Done by
Date In: 5/4/21 14:07	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Doue of.
Res No: MA 1 C77 2100 4273 1/4	SAS e-filing	i	
Veh No: SLN 1193 D 44	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	(a),
D.O.A: 314121 11:30	i-Motor Claim Form	. b	
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD : (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Repor	t	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Har	nd to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: F	ax:
	ME 2941R. INC	C()/Non-NC().	35
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Per	riod: () Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-1	00%]
Year of Registration: () V	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks			120 m
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confidential &	the state of the s	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		No. 2 1 3	
		; Towing Co: (;
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		7.	CV FOR OF SOLUTION
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Dates:Tune Completed.	A SECULIOR DY
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	[000]		
20004000			
Injury:			
Injury:			Service Control
			W. Comment
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20000000
			STATE OF THE STATE
			ELFSON SERVICE
Date/Time / Actions			Ant((5)) Amt((5)
Date/Time: Actions	7107511	Preparation Ghecklist.	fit Bill Add Bill
Date/Time Actions	2 025 1) AR: Ac	eident Reporting (\$30);	fit Bill Add Bill
Date/Time Actions MA	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ving Fee \$200	76 Bill Add Bill 70 530) 40/545
Date/Time Actions	1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tev 4) FT: Foll	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ving Fee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	76 Bill Add Bill 70 530) 40/545 5120 530
Date/Time Actions MA: Inimant's Particulars river/Owner:	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foli 5) FT: Foli For clair	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ving Fee . \$200 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	580) Add Bill (50) Add Bill (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50) (50)
Date/Time Actions MA: linimant's Particulars river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foli 5) FT: Foli For clair 6) TR: Re-	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ving Fee \$2000. Own-Through Survey Own-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ding against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) in spection	76 Bill Add Bill 70 530) 40/545 5120 530
Date/Time Actions :- MA Claimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foi 5) FT: Foi For clair 6) TR: Rc- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC A	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$200); ving Fee . \$200 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	Fice iii Add Bill 70 580) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
Date/Time Actions	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tev 4) FT: Foli 5) FT: Foli For clair 6) TR: Rc- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC /	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ving Fee \$1 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) oins sesios UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 inspection o DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:-	Fice iii Add Bill 70 580) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
Date/Time Actions	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foil 5) FT: Foil For clair 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC / OD* *N5: Co	cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (### ### Add Bill 30
Date/Time Actions MA Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foil 5) FT: Foil For clair 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC / OD* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Foil	cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$25 \$160 \$25 \$10 \$25
Date/Time Actions MA Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tev 4) FT: Fol 5) FT: Fol For clair 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ids 8) NTUC A OD* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Fol *N6: Re-	cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$25 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30
Date/Time / Actions	1) AR: Ac: 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tev 4) FT: Fol 5) FT: Fol For clair 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ids 8) NTUC A OD* *N5: Co *N6: Re- *N7: Fol *N6: Re-	cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30) \$515 \$75 \$160 \$525 \$53 \$520 \$30

e i per ut



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
 and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 05/04/2021 14:07 (SGT) Date of Accident 03/04/2021 11:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident CTE, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

No - Claiming third party

Vehicle Registration Number SLN1193D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN NRIC No SXXXX997C **Email Address** glenliang1988@gmail.com

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-89211304 Alternative Phone No +65-89211304

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model Avante Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Private hire Transmission Auto CC 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No

Policy Number DMHCSNW00006672000

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN NRIC No SXXXX997C

Accident report SN092145000A

Page 1 of 17

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210404/2012

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Accident report SN092145000A

26/10/1988 Outdoor 07/02/2009

12 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-89211304

+65-89211304

glenliang1988@gmail.com BLK 328 AMK AVE 3 #08-2018

560328 Yes

No

Chain Collision

Clear Dry

No

3 Yes

No Yes 2

No

JESSIE NG SHI MAN

Female

Yes

Ang Mo Kio South Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Fax) +65-65535679

81 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 Singapore 569929

No

(Phone) +65-18004519999

Yes

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SME2941R

Page 2 of 17

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Private car

 Name of Driver

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SGS6419D Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN
BODY
SUMMIT SUMIT SUMMIT SUMMIT SUMMIT SUMMIT SUMMIT SUMIT SUMMIT S

INJURED 2

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

JESSIE NG SHI MAN

BODY

SLN1193D

Yes

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

The production of

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20210404/2012

Station Diary No.:

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance:

No

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

Type of Collision:

Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 04/04/2021 10:36	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 33
Informatifs Particulars	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Name of Informant: LIANG XIAOLONG, GLEN	Address: APT BLK 328 ANG M SINGAPORE 560328	O KIO AVENUE 3 #08-2018
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8840997C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 89211304
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email:	**

Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Sex: Age: Driver 32 26/10/1988 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: English Chinese

Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: GRAB DRIVER Class: 3

General information of the Accident Type of Location: Date/Time of Drink Injury Type of Straight Road Accident: Others Drive: Accident: 03/04/2021 11:30 No Location: CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY Road Speed Limit: Road Surface: Weather: Dry Clear Traffic Volume: Traffic Control: Traffic Flow: Moderate Not Controlled One Way

Details of Vehicle Involved Condition No of Passenger Color Model Vehicle No. Type Make 1 SGS6419D Car 1 HD AVANTE Blue SLN1193D Car HYUNDAI 1.6 A 0 SME2941R Car

Details of Vehicle Insurance
Delars of wellice insufance
Vehicle No. Insurance Company Insurance No. Effective Expiry Date
waste insurance company insurance in the control of





T/20210404/2012

2 of 4

Report No. T/20210404/2012

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	en seems and a seems and a	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
GINE NE	msurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE	DMHCSNW000066	07/10/2020	06/10/2021

Any Pedestrian Involved: No			Line of Day	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
No. of Pedestrians	Injured: NIL	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	Use of Pec	jesinan	CIUSSI	
Onver V Name	TAN WEI LIAM			ID No.	12.00	S8025104A
Related Vehicle	SGS6419D (Car)			Contac	t No.	96879797
Hospital/Clinic	NIL					Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Treatment	niL ad Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	第二人员的	THE SECTION AS		B. M. V.	
Drug Name	LIANG XIAOLONG, GLEN			ID No		S8840997C
Related Vehicle	SLN1193D (Car)		Conta	ct No.	89211304	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE		Class Drivin Licen	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Date Dis		NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	105	Degree			
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	05	Degree	THE RESERVE	PER S	157.4
Parsenger Name	JESSIE NG SHI M	AN		ID No).	S9420849A
Related Vehicle				Cont	act No	. NIL
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD		- TO STATE OF STATE O		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
	NIII		Date D	ischarge	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Inted Medical Leave	05		of Injur		





3 of 4

Report No. T/2021040 I/2012

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929

Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver Name	CHIN CHIEN SIONG		ID No. S7668734Z				
Related Vehicle	SME2941R (Car)		Conta	ect No.	94505094	1, 1,	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licens Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expir	y: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL	Degree o				

Brief Details.

On 3/4/21 at about 1130hrs I was driving my vehicle (SLN1193D) with one passenger seated at the front passenger seat. I was travelling along CTE towards Woodlands direction one the 1st lane. While I was near to lamppost number 291, the vehicle infront of my vehicle jammed brake as such I immediately jammed brake and manage to stop in time without colliding onto the front vehicle. However about 2 seconds later I felt an impact from the rear of my vehicle. I then came down from my vehicle and discovered that a vehicle (SME2941R) had collided onto the rear of my vehicle. I also saw that behind the vehicle there was another vehicle (SGS6419D) involved in the chain collision. My car was the 1st followed by SME2941R and then last SGS6419D.

No one was injured at the point of accident. We then exchanged particulars and took photos before leaving the scene. My vehicle's rear bumper is damaged and slightly dismounted. I am not sure on the cost of repair. I have a in car camera however it did not capture the incident.

After the accident my passenger and I felt body pain as such went to seek medical treatment. We were given 5 days of MC each.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20210404/2012

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 569929 Tel No: 1800-4519999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 RAMESH S/O KOLILINGAM	Signature Of Informant:	1
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/04/2021 10:36	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BIN KAMALUDIN Contact No.: 65476185	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

AN0621A

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00006672000

LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN

Engine No.: G4FC8U546048 Cha. No.:KMHDU41BR9U625403

Index Mark and Registration

SI N1193D

Number of Vehicle

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Policy Holder

Excess Sect 1.

S\$1,250.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,500.00

06/10/2021

\$\$1,250.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$2,500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: BENEFIT AUTO ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: IMOTOR INSURE

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CCIDENT DATE: 03 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME:((HH:MM)
~_ LO	CATION: CTE TOWARDS WOUDLANDS	
83	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	atvehicle number: SLU Mast	. 11. 20
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: CHINA TAIPIN	JG .
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD F	ARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: Hyundai Avante	1.6
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORO	CYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTOR	CYCLE)
141	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Priva	te use
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES	\vec{n}(0)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING O	NLY)
2	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: LIANG XIAOLONG GLEN	-
		MALE FEMALE
	CIADDRESS: AND MO KIE AVE 3 BIK 338 # 08	7: 89211304
¥ .	S'PORE SGUZZA	2-7010
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
* No of passanga	3. DRIVER	
() Jassenger	a)NAME:	ALE / EENALE)
(Including driver	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT	IALE / FEMALE)
(2)	c)ADDRESS:	':
/		
F .	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
22	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	(FE)
4.	. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPA	NY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	owner.
5.	a)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
4	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
**	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: AMK	South NPC
. 8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	JOUTH INTE
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SME 29418 MODEL:	
Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT	
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passes	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	
No of passenger	- DDI /FDIG. LLLL	
Including driver	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT	
()	com/or	
	7	
	Jessie Mg Shi Man - Passeng	e +
	Jessie Mg shi Man - Passeng leang 2259@ smail.	Com
8	email = glenling 1988@gmail	1.com
	fax = 696930469 =	¥
	- 000 (Sp. 16.	
	VIDEO - NO	